Signal Connection■■
Connecting Cables for Siemens Controllers■■
Power Connection■■
Connecting Cable for YukonDrive■■
Like the LynxDrive, the proven FFA-50B and FFA-58 are based on
Harmonic Drive precision gears with integrated output bearing
and are available to expand the torque range up to 1800 Nm. The
servo drives are compatible to controllers usual in the market,

According to
customer requirements
Bestellbezeichnung
Ordering Code
FFA 50B 100 H RES B SP– – – – – –
Tabelle / Table 255.2
Tabelle / Table 255.1
255
Ly
nx
D
riv
e
Antrieb
Actuator
Abmessungen
Dimensions
FFA-50-L
 Stecker / Connector
FFA-50-H
Stecker / Connector
L
ohne Bremse
without brake
L1
mit Bremse
with brake
L2 L3 A
(Motor)
B
(Sensor)
A
(Motor)
B
(Sensor)
FFA-50B-xxx-y-RES (-B) 241,5 273,5 17,5 32 8 pins 12 pins
6 pins
12 pins
FFA-50B-xxx-y-E2048 (-B) 274,5 306,5 26 65 – – 17 pins
FFA-50B-xxx-y-M2048 (-B) 274,5 306,5 26 65 – – 17 pins
Abb. / Fig. 256.1  [mm]
Tabelle / Table 256.2
FFA-50B
Abmessungen■■ Dimensions■■
FFA-58  Abb. / Fig. 256.3  [mm]
Tabelle / Table 256.4
Antrieb
Actuator
Abmessungen
Dimensions
FFA-58-L
 Stecker / Connector
FFA-58-H
Stecker / Connector
L
ohne Bremse
without brake
L1
mit Bremse
with brake
L2 L3 A
(Motor)
B
(Sensor)
A
(Motor)
B
(Sensor)
FFA-58-xxx-y-RES (-B) 246,5 314,5 17,5 32 8 pins 12 pins
6 pins
12 pins
FFA-58-xxx-y-E2048 (-B) 309,5 347,5 34 65 – – 17 pins
FFA-58-xxx-y-M2048 (-B) 309,5 347,5 34 65 – – 17 pins